
                            Verona Invitational
                                Verona, WI
                       Hosted by Verona High School
                                 9/6/2025
          ========== Boys Varsity Combined TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    94  DeForest                                    (16:43.0  83:34.7 1:20.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Lucas Tanner            12   16:00.6
  2     12  Logan Davison           11   16:30.4
  3     20  Jacob Lafever           11   16:49.3
  4     25  Wyatt Parker            12   16:53.5
  5     36  Chandler Pabon          10   17:20.9
  6   ( 41) Blake Rauber            12   17:26.2
  7   ( 70) Parker Stanosz          11   18:04.6

  2.   148  Madison West                                (17:03.5  85:17.5 1:26.7)
==========================================================
  1      2  Nathan Schwoerer        11   16:09.3
  2     14  Clay Elmore             12   16:39.7
  3     35  Summit Todd             11   17:17.8
  4     48  Ruben Oler              11   17:34.7
  5     49  Timon Cantley           12   17:36.0
  6   ( 57) Jasper Darley           11   17:53.0
  7   ( 83) Daniel Hegeman          12   18:18.0

  3.   164  Verona Area                                 (17:10.0  85:49.7 1:35.3)
==========================================================
  1      6  Aaron Yarbro            12   16:17.7
  2     13  Aiden Frey              11   16:38.7
  3     31  Aidan Smith             9    17:07.7
  4     56  Sawyer Gehin            12   17:52.6
  5     58  Nolan Dodge             10   17:53.0
  6   ( 60) Sam Buttner             12   17:54.4
  7   ( 69) Zach McAndrews          11   18:03.7

  4.   175  Middleton                                   (17:11.9  85:59.1 1:22.7)
==========================================================
  1     18  Andrew Bertram          9    16:47.9
  2     23  Zachary Tang            11   16:51.7
  3     28  Eric Thuesen            12   17:02.3
  4     30  Nethan Kaluarachchi     10   17:06.6
  5     76  Owen Strupp             11   18:10.6
  6   ( 77) Phineas Brintlinger     11   18:10.7
  7   (100) Henry Wagener           12   18:30.2

  5.   288  West Salem                                  (17:39.4  88:17.0 1:49.6)
==========================================================
  1     16  Evan Berra              10   16:41.2
  2     29  Carson Gronemus         12   17:03.5
  3     46  Andrew Lorenz           11   17:32.5
  4     96  Owen McKinney           10   18:29.0
  5    101  Landon Rieber           10   18:30.8
  6   (113) Michael Torrance        11   18:44.1
  7   (117) Kaleb Spah              12   18:52.3

  6.   306  Madison La Follette                         (17:47.7  88:58.3 1:36.5)
==========================================================
  1     26  Mikias Daniels          12   16:57.1
  2     40  Griffin Roesken         11   17:25.3
  3     53  Lucas Castellanos       11   17:45.7
  4     81  Oliver Anderson-Del     11   18:16.6
  5    106  Sam Fischer             12   18:33.6
  6   (109) Ben Firchow             10   18:36.4
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  7.   310  Fort Atkinson                               (17:42.4  88:31.9 2:32.3)
==========================================================
  1     15  Vinny Sitkiewitz        11   16:41.0
  2     19  Grant Heagney           12   16:49.3
  3     21  Jameson Stafford        11   16:50.7
  4    120  Jude Clayton            10   18:57.6
  5    135  Elijah Baldry           10   19:13.3
  6   (142) Michael Cassiday        9    19:17.2
  7   (157) Jacob Doll              12   19:33.0

  8.   316  Baraboo                                     (17:55.3  89:36.1 0:54.0)
==========================================================
  1     34  Will Boettcher          11   17:15.1
  2     67  Ben Meise               12   18:03.1
  3     68  Dylan Davies            11   18:03.3
  4     72  Oskar LaFave            9    18:05.5
  5     75  Jonatan Martinez        11   18:09.1
  6   ( 82) Jack Brinker            11   18:17.5
  7   ( 86) Kilian Duncan           12   18:20.0

  9.   324  Madison Memorial                            (17:48.6  89:02.7 2:46.2)
==========================================================
  1      4  Will Lisowski-Sem       11   16:13.2
  2     42  Berndt Rothamer         11   17:28.1
  3     78  Ian Gervasi             11   18:10.8
  4     79  Max Bizot               10   18:11.2
  5    121  Paul Ketchum            11   18:59.4
  6   (129) Anthony Lenz            11   19:07.9
  7   (156) Bowen Doeppers          10   19:31.4

 10.   346  Watertown Luther Prep                       (17:53.5  89:27.4 2:35.0)
==========================================================
  1      5  Logan Korthals          12   16:14.7
  2     50  Andrew Holz             12   17:37.9
  3     87  Gabriel Sulzle          11   18:21.0
  4     89  Lance Walker            11   18:24.1
  5    115  Luke Stern              11   18:49.7
  6   (125) Brian Duff              12   19:03.3
  7   (173) Andrew Timm             9    20:01.2

 11.   367  Monroe                                      (17:57.6  89:47.9 2:48.0)
==========================================================
  1      7  Tre Dammen              12   16:19.1
  2     52  Weston Huntsman         10   17:40.8
  3     73  Ace Rossing             9    18:06.7
  4    107  Kamrin Gerber-Reame     11   18:34.2
  5    128  Eli Phillips            11   19:07.1
  6   (170) Elijah Cook             11   19:49.2

 12.   380  St Ambrose Academy                          (18:03.2  90:15.8 4:13.5)
==========================================================
  1      8  Jonathan Simon          10   16:19.5
  2     27  David Simon             11   16:58.3
  3     63  Ethan Heitzkey          11   17:59.1
  4     90  Jonny Tucci             10   18:25.9
  5    192  Sam Zakrzewski          10   20:33.0
  6   (194) Elijah Tumpach          10   20:37.0
  7   (199) Daniel Nornberg         12   21:30.3

 13.   393  Oregon                                      (18:04.3  90:21.2 1:49.3)
==========================================================
  1     24  Pavel Vorontsov         12   16:52.0
  2     51  Josiah Michels          12   17:38.4
  3     97  Kaito Mikkelson         12   18:29.3
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  4    110  Hunter Bavery           12   18:40.2
  5    111  Lucas Kuhlman           11   18:41.3
  6   (132) Westin Kipp             12   19:10.7
  7   (133) Wilson Sodemann         10   19:11.1

 14.   419  Stoughton                                   (18:04.9  90:24.3 2:56.4)
==========================================================
  1     10  Elijah Judd             12   16:23.8
  2     17  Ethan Zywicki           12   16:46.5
  3    114  Chase Reott             12   18:45.4
  4    131  Andrew Albert           12   19:08.4
  5    147  Carson Solis            9    19:20.2
  6   (175) Aeron Davie             12   20:02.1
  7   (191) Paul Kleven             12   20:30.8

 15.   431  Dodgeville-Mineral Point                    (18:10.8  90:53.7 3:12.4)
==========================================================
  1      9  Johnny Robinson         11   16:22.9
  2     59  Gabe Engel              12   17:53.2
  3    102  Leif Nelson             10   18:30.8
  4    103  Nolan Allendorf         10   18:31.5
  5    158  Rhet Spurley            11   19:35.3
  6   (164) Haakon Peterson         12   19:39.6
  7   (188) Elliot Hesseling        11   20:21.7

 16.   436  McFarland                                   (18:16.9  91:24.1 2:13.3)
==========================================================
  1     33  Henry Piec              12   17:10.2
  2     65  Lucas Grossman          11   17:59.8
  3     74  Charlie Liakos          11   18:07.5
  4    112  Tommy Rogers            11   18:43.1
  5    152  Blake Doolan            11   19:23.5

 17.   466  Mauston                                     (18:25.5  92:07.5 1:43.8)
==========================================================
  1     45  Weston Pouillie         11   17:31.9
  2     85  Haakon Peterson         11   18:19.5
  3     94  Brekk Peterson          12   18:27.7
  4    104  Oscar Spindler          12   18:32.7
  5    138  Noah Cortez             11   19:15.7
  6   (165) Parker Smith            10   19:40.5
  7   (186) Caleb Bires             12   20:18.2

 18.   480  Arrowhead                                   (18:20.2  91:40.8 3:35.4)
==========================================================
  1      3  Ben Weston              12   16:10.2
  2     47  Liam Grimord            10   17:33.3
  3     95  Carson Becker           11   18:28.0
  4    167  John Paul Moen          11   19:43.7
  5    168  Davis Murray            10   19:45.6
  6   (193) Ryan Steinhauser        12   20:34.8

 19.   481  Edgewood                                    (18:31.0  92:35.0 1:15.5)
==========================================================
  1     66  Sergio Cabada           11   18:00.2
  2     91  Finn Bower              10   18:26.2
  3     92  Victor Lawson           11   18:26.4
  4     93  Harry Cronin            10   18:26.5
  5    139  Roger de Laix           10   19:15.7
  6   (144) Joseph Brenner          10   19:19.0
  7   (178) John Munson             11   20:05.6

 20.   499  Watertown                                   (18:33.6  92:47.7 1:36.1)
==========================================================
  1     38  Christian Maas          11   17:24.3
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  2     98  Brogan Schwegel         11   18:29.7
  3    118  Clayton Fliess          11   18:53.6
  4    122  Treyton Budreau         11   18:59.7
  5    123  Joseph Mudler           9    19:00.4
  6   (130) Ryan Tobin              12   19:08.0
  7   (136) Matthias Unertl         9    19:13.5

 21.   531  Sun Prairie East                            (18:39.5  93:17.3 3:04.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Patrick Freng           12   17:09.7
  2     39  Will Freng              12   17:24.5
  3    105  Max Weibel              10   18:32.9
  4    172  Drew Pearson            12   19:56.2
  5    183  Jack Freng              9    20:14.0
  6   (189) Sam Gammon              10   20:25.1
  7   (203) Gavin Buckingham        9    21:46.2

 22.   532  Madison East                                (18:40.0  93:19.8 2:09.9)
==========================================================
  1     43  Rishi Garvey-Shah       9    17:28.8
  2     84  Oscar Engel             12   18:18.8
  3     88  Jacob Curtin            9    18:22.7
  4    155  Marlo Hunter            10   19:30.8
  5    162  David Hazen             11   19:38.7
  6   (163) Lewis Palmer            11   19:39.4

 23.   535  Waukesha West                               (18:35.0  92:54.8 3:18.0)
==========================================================
  1     11  Levi Bratt              12   16:29.2
  2     64  Connor Hohisel          11   17:59.3
  3    145  Ethan Zielinski         9    19:19.5
  4    146  Max Stigler             10   19:19.6
  5    169  Daniel Carr             12   19:47.2
  6   (171) Ryder Zeka              9    19:54.6
  7   (176) Cameron Becker          10   20:04.9

 24.   564  Sun Prairie West                            (18:48.6  94:02.9 1:27.9)
==========================================================
  1     55  Dane Brooks             11   17:48.3
  2    116  Connor Hyden            10   18:52.1
  3    119  Luke Ebersole           12   18:54.6
  4    134  Mason Ouimette          11   19:11.7
  5    140  Camden Lenz             9    19:16.2
  6   (141) James Meiresonne        9    19:16.9

 25.   579  Monona Grove                                (18:49.3  94:06.1 1:34.4)
==========================================================
  1     54  Elliott Kutz            11   17:47.4
  2     99  Maximus Ciula           10   18:30.0
  3    127  Huxley Gladuestoltz     11   19:06.0
  4    149  Noah Pacubas            11   19:20.9
  5    150  Dominic Bjork           10   19:21.8
  6   (161) Soren Patrick           12   19:37.5
  7   (180) Carson Janisch          12   20:09.6

 26.   630  Assumption                                  (19:29.2  97:25.9 5:15.5)
==========================================================
  1     22  Michael Dolan           9    16:51.5
  2     44  Reed Hartjes            10   17:31.1
  3    160  Aiden Daliege           11   19:37.3
  4    198  Harrison Zacher         10   21:19.0
  5    206  Aaron Jacoby            12   22:07.0

 27.   678  Altoona                                     (19:38.7  98:13.2 3:37.4)
==========================================================
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  1     62  Drew Kretz              11   17:57.0
  2     71  Ethan Michels           12   18:05.1
  3    148  Isaac Vircks            12   19:20.8
  4    197  Carter Schleusner       11   21:15.9
  5    200  Simon Wright                 21:34.4
  6   (201) Logan Henrichs          11   21:39.5
  7   (207) Bennett Tryba           10   22:48.4

 28.   684  Aquinas                                     (19:19.7  96:38.3 3:22.9)
==========================================================
  1     37  Kaleb Azene             12   17:22.6
  2    108  Oliver Buck             12   18:35.6
  3    154  Nolan Vandenlangen      9    19:27.0
  4    190  Alexander Boland        9    20:27.6
  5    195  Spencer Buck            9    20:45.5
  6   (213) Gabe Schultz            10   25:04.5

 29.   695  Onalaska                                    (19:15.8  96:18.9 1:47.7)
==========================================================
  1     80  Carson Fink             11   18:13.9
  2    137  Sam Sulentic            10   19:15.5
  3    151  Luke Archer             12   19:22.2
  4    153  Porter Mallady          12   19:25.7
  5    174  Elliott Luecke          11   20:01.6
  6   (177) Brett Schindler         12   20:05.3
  7   (184) Lewis Go                12   20:15.4

 30.   746  Mount Horeb                                 (19:33.2  97:45.8 2:16.4)
==========================================================
  1     61  Samuel Wyse             11   17:56.0
  2    143  Desmond Kelley          12   19:18.6
  3    179  Nathaniel Sherven       11   20:07.4
  4    181  Blake Losenegger        10   20:11.4
  5    182  Marc Stoddard           12   20:12.4
  6   (185) Nicholai Solodin-Brau   11   20:17.2
  7   (187) Gavin Beglinger         10   20:19.6

 31.   853  New Glarus/Monticello                       (20:32.5  102:42.2 2:53.3)
==========================================================
  1    124  Dylan Gardner           11   19:00.7
  2    126  Benjamin Biank          10   19:04.5
  3    196  Eddie Blumer            10   20:56.8
  4    202  Jack Umhoefer           12   21:46.2
  5    205  Joren Salas             11   21:54.0
  6   (208) Ethan Johnson           10   22:53.1
  7   (210) Royce Jordan            11   23:24.5

 32.   949  Wisconsin Dells                             (21:40.3  108:21.4 4:42.9)
==========================================================
  1    159  Blake Schmitz           11   19:36.3
  2    166  Jonah Dietsch           11   19:41.4
  3    204  Abraham Schmitz         10   21:49.2
  4    209  Karlo Reyes             10   22:55.3
  5    211  Rocky Rich              9    24:19.2
  6   (212) Chance Dickerson        9    24:19.7
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Hosted by Verona High School

9/6/25, 11:51 AM Verona Invitational

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 5/11



9/6/2025
Boys Varsity Combined

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Lucas Tanner 12 DeForest 16:00.6 5:10
2 2 Nathan Schwoerer 11 Madison West 16:09.3 5:12
3 3 Ben Weston 12 Arrowhead 16:10.2 5:13
4 4 Will Lisowski-Sem 11 Madison Memorial 16:13.2 5:14
5 5 Logan Korthals 12 Watertown Luther Prep 16:14.7 5:14
6 6 Aaron Yarbro 12 Verona Area 16:17.7 5:15
7 7 Tre Dammen 12 Monroe 16:19.1 5:16
8 8 Jonathan Simon 10 St Ambrose Academy 16:19.5 5:16
9 9 Johnny Robinson 11 Dodgeville-Mineral Point 16:22.9 5:17

10 10 Elijah Judd 12 Stoughton 16:23.8 5:17
11 11 Levi Bratt 12 Waukesha West 16:29.2 5:19
12 12 Logan Davison 11 DeForest 16:30.4 5:19
13 13 Aiden Frey 11 Verona Area 16:38.7 5:22
14 14 Clay Elmore 12 Madison West 16:39.7 5:22
15 15 Vinny Sitkiewitz 11 Fort Atkinson 16:41.0 5:23
16 16 Evan Berra 10 West Salem 16:41.2 5:23
17 17 Ethan Zywicki 12 Stoughton 16:46.5 5:24
18 18 Andrew Bertram 9 Middleton 16:47.9 5:25
19 19 Grant Heagney 12 Fort Atkinson 16:49.3 5:25
20 20 Jacob Lafever 11 DeForest 16:49.3 5:25
21 21 Jameson Stafford 11 Fort Atkinson 16:50.7 5:26
22 22 Michael Dolan 9 Assumption 16:51.5 5:26
23 23 Zachary Tang 11 Middleton 16:51.7 5:26
24 24 Pavel Vorontsov 12 Oregon 16:52.0 5:26
25 25 Wyatt Parker 12 DeForest 16:53.5 5:27
26 26 Mikias Daniels 12 Madison La Follette 16:57.1 5:28
27 27 David Simon 11 St Ambrose Academy 16:58.3 5:28
28 28 Eric Thuesen 12 Middleton 17:02.3 5:30
29 29 Carson Gronemus 12 West Salem 17:03.5 5:30
30 30 Nethan Kaluarachchi 10 Middleton 17:06.6 5:31
31 31 Aidan Smith 9 Verona Area 17:07.7 5:31
32 32 Patrick Freng 12 Sun Prairie East 17:09.7 5:32
33 33 Henry Piec 12 McFarland 17:10.2 5:32
34 34 Will Boettcher 11 Baraboo 17:15.1 5:34
35 35 Summit Todd 11 Madison West 17:17.8 5:35
36 36 Chandler Pabon 10 DeForest 17:20.9 5:36
37 37 Kaleb Azene 12 Aquinas 17:22.6 5:36
38 38 Christian Maas 11 Watertown 17:24.3 5:37
39 39 Will Freng 12 Sun Prairie East 17:24.5 5:37
40 40 Griffin Roesken 11 Madison La Follette 17:25.3 5:37
41 41 Blake Rauber 12 DeForest 17:26.2 5:37
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42 42 Berndt Rothamer 11 Madison Memorial 17:28.1 5:38
43 43 Rishi Garvey-Shah 9 Madison East 17:28.8 5:38
44 44 Reed Hartjes 10 Assumption 17:31.1 5:39
45 45 Weston Pouillie 11 Mauston 17:31.9 5:39
46 46 Andrew Lorenz 11 West Salem 17:32.5 5:39
47 47 Liam Grimord 10 Arrowhead 17:33.3 5:40
48 48 Ruben Oler 11 Madison West 17:34.7 5:40
49 49 Timon Cantley 12 Madison West 17:36.0 5:40
50 50 Andrew Holz 12 Watertown Luther Prep 17:37.9 5:41

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Verona Invitational
Verona, WI

Hosted by Verona High School
9/6/2025

Boys Varsity Combined

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
51 51 Josiah Michels 12 Oregon 17:38.4 5:41
52 52 Weston Huntsman 10 Monroe 17:40.8 5:42
53 53 Lucas Castellanos 11 Madison La Follette 17:45.7 5:43
54 54 Elliott Kutz 11 Monona Grove 17:47.4 5:44
55 55 Dane Brooks 11 Sun Prairie West 17:48.3 5:44
56 56 Sawyer Gehin 12 Verona Area 17:52.6 5:46
57 57 Jasper Darley 11 Madison West 17:53.0 5:46
58 58 Nolan Dodge 10 Verona Area 17:53.0 5:46
59 59 Gabe Engel 12 Dodgeville-Mineral Point 17:53.2 5:46
60 60 Sam Buttner 12 Verona Area 17:54.4 5:46
61 61 Samuel Wyse 11 Mount Horeb 17:56.0 5:47
62 62 Drew Kretz 11 Altoona 17:57.0 5:47
63 63 Ethan Heitzkey 11 St Ambrose Academy 17:59.1 5:48
64 64 Connor Hohisel 11 Waukesha West 17:59.3 5:48
65 65 Lucas Grossman 11 McFarland 17:59.8 5:48
66 66 Sergio Cabada 11 Edgewood 18:00.2 5:48
67 67 Ben Meise 12 Baraboo 18:03.1 5:49
68 68 Dylan Davies 11 Baraboo 18:03.3 5:49
69 69 Zach McAndrews 11 Verona Area 18:03.7 5:49
70 70 Parker Stanosz 11 DeForest 18:04.6 5:50
71 71 Ethan Michels 12 Altoona 18:05.1 5:50
72 72 Oskar Lafave 9 Baraboo 18:05.5 5:50
73 73 Ace Rossing 9 Monroe 18:06.7 5:50
74 74 Charlie Liakos 11 McFarland 18:07.5 5:51
75 75 Jonatan Martinez 11 Baraboo 18:09.1 5:51
76 76 Owen Strupp 11 Middleton 18:10.6 5:52
77 77 Phineas Brintlinger 11 Middleton 18:10.7 5:52
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78 78 Ian Gervasi 11 Madison Memorial 18:10.8 5:52
79 79 Max Bizot 10 Madison Memorial 18:11.2 5:52
80 80 Carson Fink 11 Onalaska 18:13.9 5:53
81 81 Oliver Anderson-Del 11 Madison La Follette 18:16.6 5:53
82 82 Jack Brinker 11 Baraboo 18:17.5 5:54
83 83 Daniel Hegeman 12 Madison West 18:18.0 5:54
84 84 Oscar Engel 12 Madison East 18:18.8 5:54
85 85 Haakon Peterson 11 Mauston 18:19.5 5:54
86 86 Kilian Duncan 12 Baraboo 18:20.0 5:55
87 87 Gabriel Sulzle 11 Watertown Luther Prep 18:21.0 5:55
88 88 Jacob Curtin 9 Madison East 18:22.7 5:55
89 89 Lance Walker 11 Watertown Luther Prep 18:24.1 5:56
90 90 Jonny Tucci 10 St Ambrose Academy 18:25.9 5:56
91 91 Finn Bower 10 Edgewood 18:26.2 5:57
92 92 Victor Lawson 11 Edgewood 18:26.4 5:57
93 93 Harry Cronin 10 Edgewood 18:26.5 5:57
94 94 Brekk Peterson 12 Mauston 18:27.7 5:57
95 95 Carson Becker 11 Arrowhead 18:28.0 5:57
96 96 Owen McKinney 10 West Salem 18:29.0 5:57
97 97 Kaito Mikkelson 12 Oregon 18:29.3 5:58
98 98 Brogan Schwegel 11 Watertown 18:29.7 5:58
99 99 Maximus Ciula 10 Monona Grove 18:30.0 5:58

100 100 Henry Wagener 12 Middleton 18:30.2 5:58
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Verona Invitational
Verona, WI

Hosted by Verona High School
9/6/2025

Boys Varsity Combined

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
101 101 Landon Rieber 10 West Salem 18:30.8 5:58
102 102 Leif Nelson 10 Dodgeville-Mineral Point 18:30.8 5:58
103 103 Nolan Allendorf 10 Dodgeville-Mineral Point 18:31.5 5:58
104 Alec Conrad 12 Arcadia 18:31.8 5:58
105 104 Oscar Spindler 12 Mauston 18:32.7 5:59
106 105 Max Weibel 10 Sun Prairie East 18:32.9 5:59
107 106 Sam Fischer 12 Madison La Follette 18:33.6 5:59
108 107 Kamrin Gerber-Reame 11 Monroe 18:34.2 5:59
109 108 Oliver Buck 12 Aquinas 18:35.6 6:00
110 109 Ben Firchow 10 Madison La Follette 18:36.4 6:00
111 110 Hunter Bavery 12 Oregon 18:40.2 6:01
112 111 Lucas Kuhlman 11 Oregon 18:41.3 6:01
113 112 Tommy Rogers 11 McFarland 18:43.1 6:02
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114 113 Michael Torrance 11 West Salem 18:44.1 6:02
115 114 Chase Reott 12 Stoughton 18:45.4 6:03
116 115 Luke Stern 11 Watertown Luther Prep 18:49.7 6:04
117 116 Connor Hyden 10 Sun Prairie West 18:52.1 6:05
118 117 Kaleb Spah 12 West Salem 18:52.3 6:05
119 118 Clayton Fliess 11 Watertown 18:53.6 6:05
120 119 Luke Ebersole 12 Sun Prairie West 18:54.6 6:06
121 120 Jude Clayton 10 Fort Atkinson 18:57.6 6:07
122 121 Paul Ketchum 11 Madison Memorial 18:59.4 6:07
123 122 Treyton Budreau 11 Watertown 18:59.7 6:07
124 123 Joseph Mudler 9 Watertown 19:00.4 6:08
125 124 Dylan Gardner 11 New Glarus/Monticello 19:00.7 6:08
126 125 Brian Duff 12 Watertown Luther Prep 19:03.3 6:08
127 126 Benjamin Biank 10 New Glarus/Monticello 19:04.5 6:09
128 127 Huxley Gladuestoltz 11 Monona Grove 19:06.0 6:09
129 128 Eli Phillips 11 Monroe 19:07.1 6:10
130 129 Anthony Lenz 11 Madison Memorial 19:07.9 6:10
131 130 Ryan Tobin 12 Watertown 19:08.0 6:10
132 131 Andrew Albert 12 Stoughton 19:08.4 6:10
133 Nathan Badillo 11 Arcadia 19:09.0 6:10
134 132 Westin Kipp 12 Oregon 19:10.7 6:11
135 133 Wilson Sodemann 10 Oregon 19:11.1 6:11
136 134 Mason Ouimette 11 Sun Prairie West 19:11.7 6:11
137 135 Elijah Baldry 10 Fort Atkinson 19:13.3 6:12
138 136 Matthias Unertl 9 Watertown 19:13.5 6:12
139 137 Sam Sulentic 10 Onalaska 19:15.5 6:12
140 138 Noah Cortez 11 Mauston 19:15.7 6:12
141 139 Roger De Laix 10 Edgewood 19:15.7 6:12
142 140 Camden Lenz 9 Sun Prairie West 19:16.2 6:13
143 141 James Meiresonne 9 Sun Prairie West 19:16.9 6:13
144 142 Michael Cassiday 9 Fort Atkinson 19:17.2 6:13
145 143 Desmond Kelley 12 Mount Horeb 19:18.6 6:13
146 144 Joseph Brenner 10 Edgewood 19:19.0 6:14
147 Sean Leavy II 11 Beloit Memorial 19:19.5 6:14
148 145 Ethan Zielinski 9 Waukesha West 19:19.5 6:14
149 146 Max Stigler 10 Waukesha West 19:19.6 6:14
150 147 Carson Solis 9 Stoughton 19:20.2 6:14
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
151 148 Isaac Vircks 12 Altoona 19:20.8 6:14
152 149 Noah Pacubas 11 Monona Grove 19:20.9 6:14
153 150 Dominic Bjork 10 Monona Grove 19:21.8 6:14
154 151 Luke Archer 12 Onalaska 19:22.2 6:15
155 152 Blake Doolan 11 McFarland 19:23.5 6:15
156 153 Porter Mallady 12 Onalaska 19:25.7 6:16
157 154 Nolan Vandenlangen 9 Aquinas 19:27.0 6:16
158 155 Marlo Hunter 10 Madison East 19:30.8 6:17
159 156 Bowen Doeppers 10 Madison Memorial 19:31.4 6:18
160 157 Jacob Doll 12 Fort Atkinson 19:33.0 6:18
161 158 Rhet Spurley 11 Dodgeville-Mineral Point 19:35.3 6:19
162 159 Blake Schmitz 11 Wisconsin Dells 19:36.3 6:19
163 160 Aiden Daliege 11 Assumption 19:37.3 6:19
164 161 Soren Patrick 12 Monona Grove 19:37.5 6:19
165 162 David Hazen 11 Madison East 19:38.7 6:20
166 163 Lewis Palmer 11 Madison East 19:39.4 6:20
167 164 Haakon Peterson 12 Dodgeville-Mineral Point 19:39.6 6:20
168 165 Parker Smith 10 Mauston 19:40.5 6:20
169 166 Jonah Dietsch 11 Wisconsin Dells 19:41.4 6:21
170 167 John Paul Moen 11 Arrowhead 19:43.7 6:21
171 168 Davis Murray 10 Arrowhead 19:45.6 6:22
172 169 Daniel Carr 12 Waukesha West 19:47.2 6:23
173 170 Elijah Cook 11 Monroe 19:49.2 6:23
174 171 Ryder Zeka 9 Waukesha West 19:54.6 6:25
175 172 Drew Pearson 12 Sun Prairie East 19:56.2 6:26
176 173 Andrew Timm 9 Watertown Luther Prep 20:01.2 6:27
177 174 Elliott Luecke 11 Onalaska 20:01.6 6:27
178 175 Aeron Davie 12 Stoughton 20:02.1 6:27
179 176 Cameron Becker 10 Waukesha West 20:04.9 6:28
180 177 Brett Schindler 12 Onalaska 20:05.3 6:28
181 178 John Munson 11 Edgewood 20:05.6 6:29
182 179 Nathaniel Sherven 11 Mount Horeb 20:07.4 6:29
183 180 Carson Janisch 12 Monona Grove 20:09.6 6:30
184 181 Blake Losenegger 10 Mount Horeb 20:11.4 6:30
185 182 Marc Stoddard 12 Mount Horeb 20:12.4 6:31
186 183 Jack Freng 9 Sun Prairie East 20:14.0 6:31
187 184 Lewis Go 12 Onalaska 20:15.4 6:32
188 185 Nicholai Solodin-Brau 11 Mount Horeb 20:17.2 6:32
189 186 Caleb Bires 12 Mauston 20:18.2 6:33
190 187 Gavin Beglinger 10 Mount Horeb 20:19.6 6:33
191 188 Elliot Hesseling 11 Dodgeville-Mineral Point 20:21.7 6:34
192 189 Sam Gammon 10 Sun Prairie East 20:25.1 6:35
193 190 Alexander Boland 9 Aquinas 20:27.6 6:36
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194 191 Paul Kleven 12 Stoughton 20:30.8 6:37
195 192 Sam Zakrzewski 10 St Ambrose Academy 20:33.0 6:37
196 193 Ryan Steinhauser 12 Arrowhead 20:34.8 6:38
197 194 Elijah Tumpach 10 St Ambrose Academy 20:37.0 6:39
198 195 Spencer Buck 9 Aquinas 20:45.5 6:41
199 196 Eddie Blumer 10 New Glarus/Monticello 20:56.8 6:45
200 197 Carter Schleusner 11 Altoona 21:15.9 6:51
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
201 198 Harrison Zacher 10 Assumption 21:19.0 6:52
202 199 Daniel Nornberg 12 St Ambrose Academy 21:30.3 6:56
203 200 Simon Wright Altoona 21:34.4 6:57
204 201 Logan Henrichs 11 Altoona 21:39.5 6:59
205 202 Jack Umhoefer 12 New Glarus/Monticello 21:46.2 7:01
206 203 Gavin Buckingham 9 Sun Prairie East 21:46.2 7:01
207 204 Abraham Schmitz 10 Wisconsin Dells 21:49.2 7:02
208 Arthur Duffy 12 Beloit Memorial 21:52.3 7:03
209 205 Joren Salas 11 New Glarus/Monticello 21:54.0 7:03
210 206 Aaron Jacoby 12 Assumption 22:07.0 7:08
211 Diego Santos 10 Beloit Memorial 22:12.2 7:09
212 207 Bennett Tryba 10 Altoona 22:48.4 7:21
213 208 Ethan Johnson 10 New Glarus/Monticello 22:53.1 7:22
214 209 Karlo Reyes 10 Wisconsin Dells 22:55.3 7:23
215 210 Royce Jordan 11 New Glarus/Monticello 23:24.5 7:33
216 211 Rocky Rich 9 Wisconsin Dells 24:19.2 7:50
217 212 Chance Dickerson 9 Wisconsin Dells 24:19.7 7:50
218 213 Gabe Schultz 10 Aquinas 25:04.5 8:05
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